BOUND ACCOUNTS

Apartments

Brewery

Coastal Tenant Occupied Dwelling
Commercial Property

Dwelling

High-Value Homeowners ($8M TIV)
Homeless Shelter

Homeowners

Hotel

LRO

Real Estate Property Management Company

Residential Home Builder with $1.7M in Revenue

Waterproofing Contractor

www.xsbrokers.com

RECENT SﬂlUTIgNS

XS Brokers nationally provides retailers with broad based

binding solutions designed to help grow their business.
Our highly skilled underwriters match the right product to
provide the required protection. We only partner with top-rated

admitted and non-admitted carriers.

LINE OF BUSINESS
Package

Property

CPP

Pallet Manufacturer
Flood

HO3

GL

HO3

Property

Package

CGL

GL

Commercial Package

PREMIUM
$6,034
$8,549
$11,500
$108,000
$5,050
$49,384
$11,500
$8,792
$60,000
$10,218
$3,952
$7093
$11,648
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https://www.xsbrokers.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/xsbrokers
https://www.facebook.com/xsbrokersinc/
https://twitter.com/xsbrokers?lang=en
https://www.xsbrokers.com
https://www.smartchoiceagents.com/

