





RECENT SOLUTIONS binding

XS Brokers nationally provides retailers with broad based binding solutions designed to help grow their business. Our highly skilled underwriters match the right product to provide the required protection. We only partner with top-rated

admitted and non-admitted carriers.

BOUND ACCOUNTS	LINE OF BUSINESS	PREMIUM
Apartments	Package	\$6,034
Brewery	Property	\$8,549
Coastal Tenant Occupied Dwelling	CPP	\$11,500
Commercial Property	Pallet Manufacturer	\$108,000
Dwelling	Flood	\$5,050
High-Value Homeowners (\$8M TIV)	НО3	\$49,384
Homeless Shelter	GL	\$11,500
Homeowners	НО3	\$8,792
Hotel	Property	\$60,000
LRO	Package	\$10,218
Real Estate Property Management Company	CGL	\$3,952
Residential Home Builder with \$1.7M in Revenue	GL	\$7,093
Waterproofing Contractor	Commercial Package	\$11,648

let's connect in G





